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WEEK WEEK ENDING 

WEEK 1 Friday, January 13, 2023

WEEK 2 Friday, January 20, 2023

WEEK 3 Friday, January 27, 2023

WEEK 4 Friday, February 3, 2023

WEEK 5 Friday, February 10, 2023

WEEK 6 Friday, February 17, 2023

WEEK 7 Friday, February 24, 2023

WEEK 8 Friday, March 3, 2023

WEEK 9 Friday, March 10, 2023

WEEK 10 Friday, March 17, 2023

WEEK 11 Friday, March 24, 2023

WEEK 12 Friday, March 31, 2023

WEEK 13 Friday, April 7, 2023

WEEK 14 Friday, April 14, 2023

WEEK 15 Friday, April 21, 2023 Exam Week /Recording/ Grading & Vacation Week

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Revision Week + Good Friday

Exam Week, Easter Monday Holiday

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities

IMPORTANT ACTIVITIES /REMARKS

2023 TERM 1 BASED ON THE GES ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR BASIC SCHOOLS 

Cleaning and planning of term activities

Teaching & Learning, Other Co-curricular activities
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